
Schedule A 
 
Initial list of designated employees. NB: authorization is not tied to particular Contributions. 
Please indicate “CLA Manager” next to the name of any employees listed below that are 
authorized to add or remove designated employees from this list in the future. 
 
 
 
 
 
  

Peng Liang pengliang.kevin@bytedance.com CLA Manager
Yu Lei    yulei.sh@bytedance.com
Dou Jinbao    doujinbao@bytedance.com
Tian Xiaofeng    tianxiaofeng@bytedance.com
Zhang Hongxing    zhanghongxing.res@bytedance.com
Yu Lin    yulin.yl@bytedance.com
Xie Ning    xiening.xll@bytedance.com
Tang Yiwei    tangyiwei.2022@bytedance.com
Zhang Jian    zhangjian.3032@bytedance.com
Wang Xiaohua    wangxiaohua.1217@bytedance.com


